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	◄ February
	March  2021
	April ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	1 

	2 

	3 Bulgaria: Liberation Day (Ден на Освобождението на България от османско иго)

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 Lithuania: Indep. of Lithuania from the Soviet Union (Lietuvos nepriklausomybės atkūrimo diena)

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 Hungary: 1848 Revolution Memorial (Nemzeti ünnep)

	16 

	17 Ireland: St Patrick's Day (Lá Fhéile Pádraig)

	18 

	19 Malta: Feast of St Joseph (San Ġużepp)

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 Greece: Independence Day (Εικοστή Πέμπτη Μαρτίου)

	26 

	27 

	28 Summer Time Begins


	29 

	30 

	31 Malta: Freedom Day (Jum il-Ħelsien)
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